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Well Name: MOSER H34-03

Wellbore Schematic Input Report

VERTICAL - ORIGINAL HOLE, 11/5/2014 9:21:29 AM Well Header
MD API Business Unit District Well Config
(ftkB) Vertical schematic (actual) 05-123-15449 DJ BASIN 15 VERTICAL
Original KB Elevation (ft) [KB - GL / MSL (ftkKB) Spud Date P & A Date
1853 4,836.00 10.00 12/6/1991

5.9

79

8.9

9.8

Comment

Directions To Well

CR 43 AND 28, S 100", EAST 4/10, S INTO

Congressional Location

Quarter 1 Quarter 2 Quarter 3
NE

Quarter 4
NwW

Section

Township| Twnshp N...|Range
34 3N

Rng E/W Dir
65|W

Bottom Hole Location

263.6

517.4

518.2

519.0

534.4

549.9

3,440.0

6,330.1

6,720.1

7,110.2

7,110.7

71112

Surface; 10.0-519.0; 8 5/8; 24.00; 12/7/1991 |
SURFACE CASING CEMENT,; 10.0-519.0;
12/7/1991

71225

71339

7,138.9

7,144.0

7,145.0

7,146.0

7,158.0

7,169.9

7,220.0

7,270.0

7,2719.7

7,289.4

7,290.4

7,291.3

Tubing - Production; 2/10/2014; 10.0-7,111.3

Perforated; 7,134.0-7,144.0; 12/14/1991,; Perf
Perforated; 7,134.0-7,146.0; 2/18/2005; Perf

Auto cement plug; 7,270.0-7,293.0;
12/11/1991; Automatically created cement
plug from the casing cement because it had a
tagged depth.

North-South Distance (ft) From N or S Line

East-West Distance (ft)

From E or W Line

Plug Back Total Depths

Date Depth (ftkB) Method Com
12/11/1991 7,270.0 [CASED HOLE LOG [GUIDE SHOE
12/14/1991 7,270.0 [CASED HOLE LOG [DEPTH LOGGER
2/7/2014 7,170.0 [TAG GYRO TAG
Wellbore Sections
Section Des Size (in) Act Top, MD (ftKB) Act Btm, MD (ftkB)
SURFACE 12 1/4 10.0 550.0
PRODUCTION 77/8 550.0 7,342.0
Zone Statuses
Zone Name Status Date Status Job
CODELL 1/6/1992 PR DRILLING/COMPLETION - ORIGINAL, 12/6/1991 00:00
CODELL 4/20/2005 |PR RE-FRAC, 2/16/2005 00:00
Casing Strings
Surface, 519.0ftKB
Casing Description Run Date OD (in) |wt/Len (l...|Grade Top, MD (ft..] MD (ftKB)
Surface 12/7/1991 (85/8 [24.00 10.0 519.0
Production, 7,293.0ftKB
Casing Description Run Date OD (in) |wt/Len (l...|Grade Top, MD (ft..{ MD (ftKB)
Production 12/11/1991 (2 7/8 |8.70 P-105 |8.0 7,293.0
Cement
Description Top Depth (ftKB) Bottom Depth (ftKB)
SURFACE CASING CEMENT 10.0 519.0
Description Top Depth (ftKB) Bottom Depth (ftKB)
PRODUCTION CASING CEMENT 6,330.0 7,293.0
Tubing Components
Btm (TVD)
Item Des OD (in) | Wt (Ib/ft)| Grade Jts Len (ft) Btm (ftKB) (ftKB)
Tubing 1.66| 2.30]J-55 217| 7,100.10( 7,110.1
Notched Seating 1.66 1 1.20| 7,111.3
Nipple
Perforation Data
Bnch/St | Entered
Zone g Shot Total Top (ftKB) Btm (ftKB) Date
CODELL, ORIGINAL HOLE 48 7,134.00 7,146.00 (2/18/2005
CODELL, ORIGINAL HOLE 41 7,134.00 7,144.00 (12/14/1991
Stimulations & Treatments
Date Zone Primary Job Type
12/30/1991 CODELL, ORIGINAL HOLE | DRILLING/COMPLETION - ORIGINAL
Technical Result Tech Result Details Tech Result Note
Comment
Date Zone Primary Job Type
3/7/2005 CODELL, ORIGINAL HOLE |RE-FRAC

Technical Result

Tech Result Details

Tech Result Note

PRODUCTION CASING CEMENT; 6,330.0- Comment
72922 7,293.0; 12/11/1991; SPORADIC BOND AT
6830-7010'
22930 Production; 8.0-7,293.0; 2 7/8; 8.70; P-105; Other In Hole
12/11/1991 Run Date Des OD(n) | Top (KB) | Bim (ftKB)
73174
Logs
7,341.9 Date Type Top, MD (ftkB) | Btm, MD (ftkB)
12/11/1991 COMPENSATED DENSITY 4,000.0 7,268.0
7,646.7
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Logs

MD
(ftkB) Vertical schematic (actual)

Date

Type

Top, MD (ftkB)

Btm, MD (ftKB)

-185.3

12/11/1991
12/14/1991
12/16/1991

INDUCTION
CBL/CCL/GR
DIFFERENTIAL TEMPERATURE

4,000.0
6,200.0
10.0

4,800.0
7,270.0
6,500.0

5.9

79

8.9

9.8 s S S

263.6

517.4

518.2

Surface; 10.0-519.0; 8 5/8; 24.00; 12/7/1991 |
| SURFACE CASING CEMENT; 10.0-519.0;
12/7/1991

519.0

534.4

3,440.0

6,330.1

6,720.1

7,110.2

7,110.7

71112

Tubing - Production; 2/10/2014; 10.0-7,111.3

71225

71339

Perforated; 7,134.0-7,144.0; 12/14/1991,; Perf

7sss Perforated: 7,134.0-7,146.0; 2/18/2005; Perf

7,144.0

7,145.0

7,146.0

7,158.0

7,169.9

7,220.0

7,270.0

7,2719.7

7,289.4

7,290.4 Auto cement plug; 7,270.0-7,293.0;

12/11/1991; Automatically created cement
plug from the casing cement because it had a
tagged depth.

PRODUCTION CASING CEMENT; 6,330.0-
7,293.0; 12/11/1991; SPORADIC BOND AT
6830'-7010'

Production; 8.0-7,293.0; 2 7/8; 8.70; P-105;
12/11/1991

7,291.3

7,292.2

7,293.0

7,317.4

7,341.9

7,646.7
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